
Plans are not to scale and subject to change

Pialba Place

M
ai

n 
St

H
un

te
r S

t

Pl
ay

gr
ou

nd

Shaded Parking

Access to 
Underground 

Parking

RSL

Parking

M1

44

43 42
41

50

51/52

53

M40

76

78/80

87

192021

23
26

10

5/10/24/33/34

25

ATM
2

ATM
1

12 13 14 16 17 18

2/3/4/8/9

MM02
44A

MAJORS
M1 Coles
M40 Big W

MINI MAJORS

2/3/4/8/9
Choices Discount 
Variety

MM02 Rivers

HAIR, HEALTH AND BEAUTY
5/10/24/ 
33/34

Priceline Pharmacy

10 Haircorp
13 The Massage House
44 Skin & Wax Clinic
44A Salon 45

NEWS AND GIFTS
25 The Lucky Charm
23 Smokemart
33 Hervey Bay Tobacconist
53 Busy Kids
78/80 Abode Junction

FOOD AND CAFES
19 Cake Bake Brew

20
Sommerfeld’s Quality 
Meats

26 Pialba Place Bottle O
51/52 Mum’s Charcoal & Grill
87 Jam Jar Café

SERVICES
ATM1 Next ATM

ATM2
Armguard Technologies 
Solutions

16 Specsavers
21 OPSM
77 Centre Managers Office

AVAILABLE
7 Available for lease
14 Available for lease
17 Available for lease

18 Available for lease

20A Available for lease
41 Available for lease
42 Available for lease
43 Available for lease
50 Available for lease
76 Available for lease


